
MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE
STUDENT FEEDBACK APRIL -2022

    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor Of Arts

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

1 Has very good subject knowledge

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 4.28

2 Disagree 2.95

3 Neither agree not disagree 9.74

4 Agree 21.65

5 Strongly agree 61.37

 

Total number of students participated :  272



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor Of Arts

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

2 Has very good communication skills and explains everything clearly in class

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 3.64

2 Disagree 3.44

3 Neither agree not disagree 12.35

4 Agree 25.25

5 Strongly agree 55.31

 

Total number of students participated :  272



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor Of Arts

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

3 Has the ability to make all classes interesting

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 4.13

2 Disagree 3.10

3 Neither agree not disagree 14.17

4 Agree 24.26

5 Strongly agree 54.33

 

Total number of students participated :  272



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor Of Arts

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

4 Constantly tests our knowledge through questions, quizzes, class tests, etc

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 4.08

2 Disagree 3.99

3 Neither agree not disagree 13.98

4 Agree 25.39

5 Strongly agree 52.56

 

Total number of students participated :  272



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor Of Arts

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

5 Encourages us to ask questions and clear our doubts in class and outside class

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 3.99

2 Disagree 3.44

3 Neither agree not disagree 12.55

4 Agree 23.87

5 Strongly agree 56.15

 

Total number of students participated :  272



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor Of Arts

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

6 Is well prepared for every class and spends the full hour teaching us

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 3.99

2 Disagree 3.20

3 Neither agree not disagree 11.96

4 Agree 25.10

5 Strongly agree 55.76

 

Total number of students participated :  272



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor Of Arts

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

7 Covers all the portions allotted and makes us confident to face the exams

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 3.99

2 Disagree 2.90

3 Neither agree not disagree 13.48

4 Agree 23.38

5 Strongly agree 56.25

 

Total number of students participated :  272



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor Of Arts

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

8 Evaluates our test papers and assignments very carefully and explains our marks to us

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 3.64

2 Disagree 3.54

3 Neither agree not disagree 14.71

4 Agree 24.41

5 Strongly agree 53.69

 

Total number of students participated :  272



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor Of Arts

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

9 Is good at using modern information and communication technology for teaching

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 3.94

2 Disagree 3.40

3 Neither agree not disagree 12.84

4 Agree 24.51

5 Strongly agree 55.31

 

Total number of students participated :  272



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor Of Arts

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

10 Is very sincere and dedicated as a teacher.

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 3.54

2 Disagree 4.04

3 Neither agree not disagree 12.25

4 Agree 24.02

5 Strongly agree 56.15

 

Total number of students participated :  272



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor Of Arts

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

11 Controls and manages our class very well and everyone pays attention in class

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 3.94

2 Disagree 3.05

3 Neither agree not disagree 13.98

4 Agree 22.93

5 Strongly agree 56.10

 

Total number of students participated :  272



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor Of Arts

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

12 Is always very punctual in engaging the class

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 3.44

2 Disagree 3.64

3 Neither agree not disagree 13.34

4 Agree 23.92

5 Strongly agree 55.66

 

Total number of students participated :  272



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor Of Arts

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

13 Treats all students equally and has no partiality towards any student or group.

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 4.48

2 Disagree 3.30

3 Neither agree not disagree 11.66

4 Agree 23.87

5 Strongly agree 56.69

 

Total number of students participated :  272



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor Of Arts

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

14 Often goes outside the textbook/ syllabus to prepare us for a higher degree or a job.

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 3.94

2 Disagree 3.30

3 Neither agree not disagree 13.68

4 Agree 24.90

5 Strongly agree 54.18

 

Total number of students participated :  272



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor Of Arts

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

15 Gives special care and attention to the weaker students in class.

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 4.13

2 Disagree 3.54

3 Neither agree not disagree 15.06

4 Agree 23.28

5 Strongly agree 53.99

 

Total number of students participated :  272



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor Of Arts

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

16 Is always ready to provide us any help or guidance at any time

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 3.89

2 Disagree 3.84

3 Neither agree not disagree 12.55

4 Agree 24.51

5 Strongly agree 55.22

 

Total number of students participated :  272



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor Of Arts

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

17 Is very good at giving us effective advice, both curriculur and extra-curricular

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 4.58

2 Disagree 2.90

3 Neither agree not disagree 13.24

4 Agree 23.67

5 Strongly agree 55.61

 

Total number of students participated :  272



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor Of Arts

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

18 Is always kind and considerate towards all students

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 3.94

2 Disagree 3.79

3 Neither agree not disagree 12.25

4 Agree 24.11

5 Strongly agree 55.91

 

Total number of students participated :  272



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor Of Arts

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

19 Often takes additional hours if s/he has taken any leave

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 3.54

2 Disagree 3.35

3 Neither agree not disagree 13.68

4 Agree 24.11

5 Strongly agree 55.31

 

Total number of students participated :  272



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor Of Arts

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

20 Overall, my teacher is a very good teacher.

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 3.94

2 Disagree 3.20

3 Neither agree not disagree 11.52

4 Agree 23.38

5 Strongly agree 57.97

 

Total number of students participated :  272



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE
STUDENT FEEDBACK APRIL -2022

    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor of Science

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

1 Has very good subject knowledge

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 3.77

2 Disagree 3.03

3 Neither agree not disagree 11.27

4 Agree 20.06

5 Strongly agree 61.87

 

Total number of students participated :  303



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor of Science

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

2 Has very good communication skills and explains everything clearly in class

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 3.81

2 Disagree 3.94

3 Neither agree not disagree 12.72

4 Agree 26.15

5 Strongly agree 53.38

 

Total number of students participated :  303



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor of Science

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

3 Has the ability to make all classes interesting

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 4.10

2 Disagree 3.98

3 Neither agree not disagree 14.75

4 Agree 23.21

5 Strongly agree 53.96

 

Total number of students participated :  303



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor of Science

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

4 Constantly tests our knowledge through questions, quizzes, class tests, etc

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 3.98

2 Disagree 4.23

3 Neither agree not disagree 13.39

4 Agree 25.82

5 Strongly agree 52.59

 

Total number of students participated :  303



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor of Science

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

5 Encourages us to ask questions and clear our doubts in class and outside class

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 4.27

2 Disagree 3.65

3 Neither agree not disagree 13.26

4 Agree 23.75

5 Strongly agree 55.08

 

Total number of students participated :  303



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor of Science

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

6 Is well prepared for every class and spends the full hour teaching us

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 3.77

2 Disagree 3.32

3 Neither agree not disagree 13.76

4 Agree 24.53

5 Strongly agree 54.62

 

Total number of students participated :  303



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor of Science

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

7 Covers all the portions allotted and makes us confident to face the exams

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 3.81

2 Disagree 3.52

3 Neither agree not disagree 13.43

4 Agree 23.62

5 Strongly agree 55.62

 

Total number of students participated :  303



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor of Science

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

8 Evaluates our test papers and assignments very carefully and explains our marks to us

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 3.94

2 Disagree 3.65

3 Neither agree not disagree 14.59

4 Agree 23.91

5 Strongly agree 53.92

 

Total number of students participated :  303



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor of Science

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

9 Is good at using modern information and communication technology for teaching

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 3.61

2 Disagree 4.06

3 Neither agree not disagree 12.89

4 Agree 24.24

5 Strongly agree 55.20

 

Total number of students participated :  303



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor of Science

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

10 Is very sincere and dedicated as a teacher.

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 4.14

2 Disagree 3.52

3 Neither agree not disagree 13.39

4 Agree 24.24

5 Strongly agree 54.70

 

Total number of students participated :  303



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor of Science

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

11 Controls and manages our class very well and everyone pays attention in class

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 4.19

2 Disagree 3.36

3 Neither agree not disagree 13.59

4 Agree 24.00

5 Strongly agree 54.87

 

Total number of students participated :  303



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor of Science

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

12 Is always very punctual in engaging the class

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 4.14

2 Disagree 3.32

3 Neither agree not disagree 13.34

4 Agree 24.12

5 Strongly agree 55.08

 

Total number of students participated :  303



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor of Science

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

13 Treats all students equally and has no partiality towards any student or group.

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 4.39

2 Disagree 3.11

3 Neither agree not disagree 13.30

4 Agree 23.12

5 Strongly agree 56.07

 

Total number of students participated :  303



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor of Science

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

14 Often goes outside the textbook/ syllabus to prepare us for a higher degree or a job.

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 4.48

2 Disagree 3.07

3 Neither agree not disagree 13.51

4 Agree 24.82

5 Strongly agree 54.12

 

Total number of students participated :  303



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor of Science

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

15 Gives special care and attention to the weaker students in class.

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 4.52

2 Disagree 3.52

3 Neither agree not disagree 14.30

4 Agree 23.83

5 Strongly agree 53.83

 

Total number of students participated :  303



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor of Science

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

16 Is always ready to provide us any help or guidance at any time

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 4.23

2 Disagree 3.23

3 Neither agree not disagree 13.51

4 Agree 23.83

5 Strongly agree 55.20

 

Total number of students participated :  303



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor of Science

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

17 Is very good at giving us effective advice, both curriculur and extra-curricular

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 4.48

2 Disagree 3.23

3 Neither agree not disagree 12.68

4 Agree 24.33

5 Strongly agree 55.28

 

Total number of students participated :  303



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor of Science

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

18 Is always kind and considerate towards all students

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 4.27

2 Disagree 3.65

3 Neither agree not disagree 12.76

4 Agree 24.12

5 Strongly agree 55.20

 

Total number of students participated :  303



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor of Science

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

19 Often takes additional hours if s/he has taken any leave

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 4.06

2 Disagree 3.11

3 Neither agree not disagree 14.30

4 Agree 23.75

5 Strongly agree 54.79

 

Total number of students participated :  303



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor of Science

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

20 Overall, my teacher is a very good teacher.

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 4.43

2 Disagree 3.48

3 Neither agree not disagree 12.60

4 Agree 22.46

5 Strongly agree 57.02

 

Total number of students participated :  303



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE
STUDENT FEEDBACK APRIL -2022

    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor of Commerce

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

1 Has very good subject knowledge

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 2.76

2 Disagree 3.01

3 Neither agree not disagree 9.82

4 Agree 27.05

5 Strongly agree 57.36

 

Total number of students participated :  195



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor of Commerce

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

2 Has very good communication skills and explains everything clearly in class

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 3.10

2 Disagree 3.10

3 Neither agree not disagree 12.23

4 Agree 29.97

5 Strongly agree 51.59

 

Total number of students participated :  195



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor of Commerce

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

3 Has the ability to make all classes interesting

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 3.10

2 Disagree 3.10

3 Neither agree not disagree 13.70

4 Agree 28.17

5 Strongly agree 51.94

 

Total number of students participated :  195



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor of Commerce

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

4 Constantly tests our knowledge through questions, quizzes, class tests, etc

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 3.36

2 Disagree 3.62

3 Neither agree not disagree 13.78

4 Agree 28.25

5 Strongly agree 50.99

 

Total number of students participated :  195



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor of Commerce

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

5 Encourages us to ask questions and clear our doubts in class and outside class

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 3.01

2 Disagree 2.76

3 Neither agree not disagree 13.44

4 Agree 27.99

5 Strongly agree 52.80

 

Total number of students participated :  195



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor of Commerce

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

6 Is well prepared for every class and spends the full hour teaching us

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 2.84

2 Disagree 3.36

3 Neither agree not disagree 12.06

4 Agree 29.54

5 Strongly agree 52.20

 

Total number of students participated :  195



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor of Commerce

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

7 Covers all the portions allotted and makes us confident to face the exams

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 3.01

2 Disagree 3.62

3 Neither agree not disagree 12.32

4 Agree 28.17

5 Strongly agree 52.89

 

Total number of students participated :  195



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor of Commerce

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

8 Evaluates our test papers and assignments very carefully and explains our marks to us

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 3.01

2 Disagree 3.96

3 Neither agree not disagree 13.61

4 Agree 28.34

5 Strongly agree 51.08

 

Total number of students participated :  195



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor of Commerce

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

9 Is good at using modern information and communication technology for teaching

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 2.67

2 Disagree 3.53

3 Neither agree not disagree 13.52

4 Agree 29.46

5 Strongly agree 50.82

 

Total number of students participated :  195



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor of Commerce

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

10 Is very sincere and dedicated as a teacher.

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 2.93

2 Disagree 3.19

3 Neither agree not disagree 11.89

4 Agree 28.42

5 Strongly agree 53.57

 

Total number of students participated :  195



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor of Commerce

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

11 Controls and manages our class very well and everyone pays attention in class

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 3.10

2 Disagree 3.10

3 Neither agree not disagree 12.92

4 Agree 28.77

5 Strongly agree 52.11

 

Total number of students participated :  195



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor of Commerce

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

12 Is always very punctual in engaging the class

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 2.84

2 Disagree 3.53

3 Neither agree not disagree 12.32

4 Agree 28.51

5 Strongly agree 52.80

 

Total number of students participated :  195



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor of Commerce

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

13 Treats all students equally and has no partiality towards any student or group.

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 3.36

2 Disagree 3.36

3 Neither agree not disagree 12.66

4 Agree 27.39

5 Strongly agree 53.23

 

Total number of students participated :  195



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor of Commerce

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

14 Often goes outside the textbook/ syllabus to prepare us for a higher degree or a job.

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 3.36

2 Disagree 3.36

3 Neither agree not disagree 12.32

4 Agree 28.85

5 Strongly agree 52.11

 

Total number of students participated :  195



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor of Commerce

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

15 Gives special care and attention to the weaker students in class.

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 3.45

2 Disagree 3.19

3 Neither agree not disagree 13.61

4 Agree 27.82

5 Strongly agree 51.94

 

Total number of students participated :  195



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor of Commerce

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

16 Is always ready to provide us any help or guidance at any time

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 3.01

2 Disagree 3.27

3 Neither agree not disagree 12.40

4 Agree 28.51

5 Strongly agree 52.80

 

Total number of students participated :  195



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor of Commerce

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

17 Is very good at giving us effective advice, both curriculur and extra-curricular

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 3.10

2 Disagree 3.10

3 Neither agree not disagree 12.75

4 Agree 27.91

5 Strongly agree 53.14

 

Total number of students participated :  195



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor of Commerce

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

18 Is always kind and considerate towards all students

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 3.19

2 Disagree 3.01

3 Neither agree not disagree 12.49

4 Agree 28.08

5 Strongly agree 53.23

 

Total number of students participated :  195



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor of Commerce

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

19 Often takes additional hours if s/he has taken any leave

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 2.93

2 Disagree 3.36

3 Neither agree not disagree 11.63

4 Agree 28.42

5 Strongly agree 53.66

 

Total number of students participated :  195



    Academic Year :  2021

    Semester :  6

    Program Type :  UG

    Program :  Bachelor of Commerce

QUESTIONS AND PIE DIAGRAM ANALYSIS OF FACULTY EVALUATION FEEDBACK

20 Overall, my teacher is a very good teacher.

Number Rating Description Rating Percentage
1 Strongly disagree 3.01

2 Disagree 2.93

3 Neither agree not disagree 12.58

4 Agree 25.41

5 Strongly agree 56.07

 

Total number of students participated :  195
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